3
Board size including
frame (mm)
Pen shelf
length (mm)
Order
Code
400 x 600 300 WC0406

use individually or cover your wall to the size you require in 2
different colours - Complete with wall fixing screws and coloured screw caps.
                         Order Codes
Size (mm) Black Grey
600h x 600w PPB0606 PPG0606
600h x 900w PPB0609 PPG0609
900h x 1200w PPB0912 PPG0912
Combination Boards
The best of both worlds - one of the easiest ways to display and communicate information is a board that is one part
PinBoard and the other part Porcelain WhiteBoard. A perfect solution for education or staff rooms.
Choose any colour of fabric for the PinBoard to suit your space and rest easy knowing the non porous surface erases
clean every time and won’t stain, scratch or ‘ghost’.
 Features
• Available left or right
• Proportion of WhiteBoard/PinBoard can be
     customised
• Forever Surface Guarantee on the WhiteBoard
• Can be custom manufactured to almost any size
• You choose the fabric
Board size including
frame (mm)
Order
code
600 x 900 COMB0609
900 x 900 COMB0909
900 x 1200 COMB0912
1200 x 1200 COMB1212
1200 x 1500 COMB1215
1200 x 1800 COMB1218
1200 x 2400 COMB1224
PinBoards
W
hiteBoards
22